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Run for Rescue 5K Fort Payne AL

Time

Domingo, Francisco 00:22:50.243

Dupree, Bryce

Gatewood, Tanner

Peek, Brady
Lynch, Joseph
Langley, Austin
Peeks, Abram
Duke, Andrea

Martin, Chris

Gatewood, Reagan

Grimstad, Wesley

Hensel, Connor
Palmer, Shelia
Conrad, David
Andrews, Henry
Mccurdy, Bob
Andrews, Craig
Mays, Amos
Dupree, Lucas
Bell, Camden
Grimes, Eden
Rico, Cinthia
Cochran, Robin
Lewis, Sherryl
Felipe, Daniel
Camp, Sadie

Smith, Wade

Stephens, Amanda

Smith, Amy

Sisk, Lindsey

O'tinger, Kionna-

Lee

Coffey, Ellabee
Srogov, Amy
Cochran, David
Cortimilia, Uta

Coffey, Jessica

00:23:00.410
00:24:43.040
00:25:20.946
00:27:28.930
00:27:45.383
00:28:25.643
00:28:27.240
00:28:54.373
00:28:55.013
00:29:14.156
00:29:16.253
00:29:40.943
00:29:41.100
00:30:21.276
00:30:32.183
00:30:41.066
00:30:43.300
00:30:55.766
00:32:01.440
00:32:51.030
00:32:54.216
00:32:59.956
00:33:11.650
00:33:59.196
00:34:17.490
00:36:49.450
00:36:51.123
00:37:01.326
00:37:55.016
00:38:00.543

00:43:08.680
00:43:09.980
00:43:13.153
00:43:20.990
00:43:24.180

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division
(M) 20 - 59
(M) 13- 19
(M) 13 - 19
(M) 13- 19
(M)0-12
(M) 13- 19
(M) 13-19
(F) 20 - 59
(M) 20 - 59
(F)13-19
(M) 20 - 59
(M) 13- 19
(F) 20 - 59
(M) 20 - 59
(M)0-12
(M) 20 - 59
(M) 20 - 59
(M) 13- 19
(M)0-12
(M)0-12
(F) 20 - 59
(F) 20 - 59
(F) 20 - 59
(F) 20 - 59
(M) 20 - 59
(F)0-12
(M) 20 - 59
(F)20-59
(F) 20 - 59
(F) 20 - 59
(F)0-12

(F)0-12
(F)0-12
(M) 60 - 100
(F) 20 - 59

(F) 20 - 59

Matthews, Patricia

Edmonds, Carole

Barnes, Jane
Carroll, Randa
Noojin, Christy

Snay, Marcella

Place Bib # Name
37. 104
38. 144
39. 107
40. 143
41. 138
42. 109
43. 137

Printed: 10/13/2019 6:17:04 PM

Robison, Tammy

Time
00:44:00.503

00:44:07.113
00:44:49.476
00:46:26.543
00:58:52.966
00:58:52.966
00:58:54.970

Type
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division
(F) 20 - 59
(F) 20 - 59
(F) 60 - 100
(F) 20 - 59
(F) 20 - 59
(F) 20 - 59
(F) 20 - 59
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